
   

               
 

 

    First Year Advising Team (FYAT), Fall 2022 

 

                                                         
 

 

Group Name Student Mentor Dept

. 

Mentor's Email Faculty 

Adviser 

ARA Golam Ahammad Sunny ARC golam.ahammad.sunny@g.bracu.ac.bd Fatema Israt Jahan 

 

CORVUS 

 

Khairul Sadman Farabi 

 

 

BBS 
 

khairul.sadman.farabi@g.bracu.ac.bd 

 

 

Fatema Israt Jahan 

MENSA Dhruba Sarker BBS dhruba.sarker@g.bracu.ac.bd 

 

Fatema Israt Jahan 

ORION Barira Hossain 

 

ESS barira.hossain@g.bracu.ac.bd 

 

Fatema Israt Jahan 

LEO Kaoshik Dey Badhan SOL kaoshik.dey.badhan@g.bracu.ac.bd Fatema Israt Jahan 

VOLANS Mahmuda Hoque MNS mahmudahoque98@gmail.com Fatema Israt Jahan 

SAGITTARIUS Fahim Faisal Nakib MNS fahim.faisal.nakib@g.bracu.ac.bd 

 

Fatema Israt Jahan 

HERCULES Masiha Shahadat ENH masiha.shahadat@g.bracu.ac.bd 

 

Fatema Israt Jahan 

FORNAX Md. Zunayedul Islam CSE md.zunayedul.islam@g.bracu.ac.bd Fatema Israt Jahan 

GEMINI Shaikh Atisha Rahbath Dip CSE shaikh.atisha.rahbath@g.bracu.ac.bd Fatema Israt Jahan 

TRIANGULUM A.S.M Mehedi Hasan CSE asm.mehedi.hasan@g.bracu.ac.bd Fatema Israt Jahan 

ANTILA Tahmina Talukdar CSE tahmina.talukdar@g.bracu.ac.bd Fatema Israt Jahan 

CYGNUS Fatima Hossain Samiha BBS fatima.hossain.samiha@g.bracu.ac.bd Shaheera Rahman 

mailto:dhruba.sarker@g.bracu.ac.bd
mailto:masiha.shahadat@g.bracu.ac.bd


   

PISCES Bless Showmick Biswas 

 

BBS bless.showmick.biswas@g.bracu.ac.bd 

 

Shaheera Rahman 

NORMA Tasnim Binte Zahir BBS tasnim.binte.zahir@g.bracu.ac.bd 

 

Shaheera Rahman 

AURIGA Oisharja Haque 

 

MNS oisharja.haque@g.bracu.ac.bd Shaheera Rahman 

HYDRA Myesha Hassan MNS myesha.hassan@g.bracu.ac.bd 

 

Shaheera Rahman 

VELA Md. Nafin Rahman MNS nafinrahman7@gmail.com Shaheera Rahman 

LIBRA Anika Ibnat Oni MNS anika.ibnat.oni@g.bracu.ac.bd 

 

Shaheera Rahman 

PHOENIX Khadija Tul Kubra 

 

ENH ktkubra79@gmail.com Shaheera Rahman 

DRACO Sajid Imam Mahir CSE sajid.imam.mahir@g.bracu.ac.bd Shaheera Rahman 

SCORPIUS Shaira Chowdhury CSE shaira.chowdhury@g.bracu.ac.bd Shaheera Rahman 

LYNX Prima Sarker CSE prima.sarker@g.bracu.ac.bd Shaheera Rahman 

PICTOR Muskan Ahmed 

 

CSE muskan.ahmed@g.bracu.ac.bd Shaheera Rahman 

APUS Jiad Bin Asad EEE jiad.bin.asad@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

PERSEUS Gourab Saha EEE gourab.saha@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

MONOCEROS Tasnuva Haque CSE tasnuva.haque@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

CETUS Nusrat Zaman Raya CSE nusrat.zaman.raya@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

HOROLOGIUM Shakib Al Hasan 

 

CSE shakib.al.hasan@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

TAURUS Sharmin Akter Keya CSE sharmin.akter.keya@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

LACERTA Md. Yasin Arafat Tamim CSE yasin.arafat.tamim@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

CANCER Zahin Zaima CSE zahin.zaima@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

VIRGO Tasnia Juha 

 

CSE tasnia.juha@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

DORADO Md. Alvee Ehsan 

 

CSE md.alvee.ehsan@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

mailto:tasnim.binte.zahir@g.bracu.ac.bd


   

OCTANS Iffat Jahan Chowdhury 

 

CSE iffat.jahan.chowdhury@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

COLUMBA Tafseer Binte Mannan CSE tafseer.binte.mannan@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

LYRA Md Saif Mokarrom CSE md.saif.mokarrom@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

PEGASUS Muntasir Ahad EEE muntasir.ahad@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

CAPRICORNUS Sabrina Islam EEE Sabrina.islam1@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

LEPUS A.S.M.Nasim Khan CSE a.s.m.nasim.khan@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

CASSIOPEIA Rahat Khan CSE rahat.khan1@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

CANIS MAJOR Kefaya Benta Shahnoor CSE kefaya.benta.shahnoor@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

PAVO Umme Jannat Taposhi CSE umme.jannat.taposhi@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

URSA MAJOR Farjana Alam CSE farjana.alam@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

AQUILA MD. Danial Islam CSE md.danial.islam@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

ARIES Azmain Ibn Kausar Navid CSE azmain.ibn.kausar@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

ANDROMEDA Rifa Tasfiya CSE rifa.tasfiya@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

SCULPTOR Abu Obaida hasme CSE abu.obaida.hasme@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

ERIDANUS Aniqa Ibnat Jisa CSE aniqa.ibnat.jisa@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

SERPENS Sultana Marium Trina 

 

CSE sultana.marium.trina@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

 

 

 


